HOT DRINKS

POT OF TEA £1.90
SPECIALITY TEA £2.10
COFFEE

AMERICANO £2.50
CAPPUCCINO £2.60
LATTE £2.60
MOCHA £2.60

ADD A FLAVOURED SYRUP FOR 50P

OTHER HOT DRINKS

HOT CHOCOLATE £2.70
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE £3.10
GLASS OF MILK £1.00

FOOD ALLERGIES

IFYOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR A SPECIAL DIETARY
REQUIREMENT, PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF



SOUP COMBO

LENTIL SOUP AND CHOICE OF SANDWICH
HAM

CHEESE SAVOURY

CHEESE

TUNA MAYO

EGG MAYO

BLT + £1

CORONATION CHICKEN + £1

LENTIL SOUP

SERVED WITH BLOOMER BREAD

TOAST & BUTTER
TOAST & JAM

SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH SALAD AND COLESLAW
HAM

CHEESE SAVOURY

CHEESE

TUNA MAYO

EGG MAYO

BLT

CORONATION CHICKEN

£6.95

£3.95

£0.80
£0.90

£4.95

TOASTIES
CHEESE

CHEESE & HAM
CHEESE & ONION
CHEESE & TUNA

SERVED WITH SALAD AND COLESLAW

PANINIS / WRAP
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN

CAJUN CHICKEN WITH CHEESE

BARBECUE CHICKEN
TUNA MAYO

SERVED WITH SALAD AND COLESLAW

NACHOS
CHEESE & SALSA

SERVED WITH SOUR CREAM & GUACAMOLE

KIDS MENU

LUNCH BOX - SANDWICH/WRAP
A CHOICE OF:

1. CHEESE / HAM / JAM / CHOCOLATE SPREAD
2. JUICE, CRISPS & CHOCOLATE BAR

HOT DOG
KIDS SOUP
BEANS ON TOAST

£5.50

£6.50

£4.50

£4.95

£2.20
£2.00
£2.00




