HOT DRINKS

POT OF TEA	£1.90
SPECIALITY TEA	£2.10
COFFEE	

AMERICANO	£2.50
CAPPUCCINO	£2.60
LATTE	£2.60

MOCHA £2.60

OTHER HOT DRINKS

ADD A FLAVOURED SYRUP FOR 50P

HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.70
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.10
GLASS OF MILK	£1.00

FOOD ALLERGIES

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR A SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF





SOUP COMBO LENTIL SOUP AND CHOICE OF SANDWICH HAM CHEESE SAVOURY CHEESE TUNA MAYO	£6.95	TOASTIES CHEESE CHEESE & HAM CHEESE & ONION CHEESE & TUNA SERVED WITH SALAD AND COLESLAW	£5.50
EGG MAYO BLT + £1 CORONATION CHICKEN + £1		PANINIS / WRAP SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN CAJUN CHICKEN WITH CHEESE BARBECUE CHICKEN	£6.50
LENTIL SOUP SERVED WITH BLOOMER BREAD	£3.95	TUNA MAYO SERVED WITH SALAD AND COLESLAW	
TOAST & BUTTER TOAST & JAM	£0.80 £0.90	NACHOS CHEESE & SALSA SERVED WITH SOUR CREAM & GUACAMOLE	£4.50
SANDWICHES SERVED WITH SALAD AND COLESLAW HAM	£4.95	KIDS MENU	
CHEESE SAVOURY CHEESE TUNA MAYO EGG MAYO		LUNCH BOX - SANDWICH/WRAP A CHOICE OF: 1. CHEESE / HAM / JAM / CHOCOLATE SPREAD 2. JUICE, CRISPS & CHOCOLATE BAR HOT DOG	£4.95
BLT CORONATION CHICKEN		KIDS SOUP BEANS ON TOAST	£2.00 £2.00